
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:15 A  VV Humann E… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 12 4 13 11 5

25

3
17

6
19

9
21

11
22

14
25

16
Auszeit

14:10

Ende
17:03 B  Velberter SG R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 6 13 11 3

19

╳

13
1
16

2
17

3
18

7
19

11 Auszeit

2:7
17:21

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
17:06 B  Velberter SG S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 6 13 11 3

1419
13:18

1
10

2
11

4
13

5
14

7 9 Auszeit

13:16
14:21

Ende
17:25 A  VV Humann E… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 12 4 13 11 5

25

╳

8
3
12

4
13

5
18

6
25

7
Auszeit

7:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
17:28 A  VV Humann E… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 12 4 13 11 5

19

1
12

3
13

4
14

6
15

9
19

11 Auszeit

12:13
19:21

Ende
17:46 B  Velberter SG R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 6 13 19 11

25

╳

10
1
13

3
14

5
17

6
18

7
25 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
17:49 B  Velberter SG S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
15 2 6 13 19 11

103
8:15

0
8

1
9

3
10

5 6 7
Auszeit

6:9

Ende
18:03 A  VV Humann E… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 13 4 2 11 5

253
20:8

╳

14
2
21

4
23

6
25

7 13
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 4 Frauen
Frauen

B  Velberter SG vs. VV Humann Essen IV A
Spiel 26 18.11.2023 15:15 Uhr

Schulzentrum Lintorf Halle 5
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B  Velberter SG 9/14
1 Kleis, Mirja X
2 Kaus, Verena X
3 Reschke, Ines X
6 Dietl, Stefanie X

11 Roderweiß, Sandra X
12 Schirweit, Larissa X
13 Mielke, Melanie X
15 Ruwwe, Annette X
19 Schneider-Köchling, … X
B  Libero
1 Kleis, Mirja X

12 Schirweit, Larissa X
B  Offizielle
T Kohne, Olaf

C

A  VV Humann E… 9/14
2 Niewerth, Johanna X
3 Kolks, Amelie X
4 Binnenbruck, Mia X
5 Kern, Finja X

10 Koch, Lya X
11 Bielugina, Veronika X
12 Smith, Mona X
13 Kokoska, Emely X
16 Spiekermann, Helen X
A  Libero
16 Spiekermann, Helen X
A  Offizielle
T Kern, Nathalie E

CT Spiekermann, Nicole E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse

B  Velberter SG
VV Humann E…

A
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 0 0 19 1 108 25 1 0 1
2 1 0 14 2 19 25 1 0 1
0 0 1 25 3 18 19 0 0 2
1 1 0 10 4 14 25 1 1 0

5
5 2 1 68 159 94 3 1 4
Start: 15:15 Ende: 18:03 Dauer: 2:48

Sieger: VV Humann Essen IV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 buck, victoria 1
2 Hasenkox, Josephine 2

Schr. Stratmann, Lea
Assist. Herwig, Anette
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